¢

Strelicarski savez Srbije

Rangirni poeni za BSK

Osvojeni poeni na turnirima TARGET 2021/2022

Turnir

Indoor 18m
Indoor 18m
Indoor 18m
Indoor 18m
Indoor 18m
Indoor 18m
Indoor 18m
Indoor 18m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Ukupno

Datum

Nov. 27, 2021
Dec. 5, 2021
Dec. 12, 2021
Jan. 16, 2022
Feb. 6, 2022
Feb. 19, 2022
March 6, 2022
March 13, 2022
May 15, 2022
June 12, 2022
July 2, 2022
Aug. 14, 2022
Aug. 21, 2022
Sept. 18, 2022

Klub

SK Arena No1

SK Pancevo

SK Becej

SK Velos

SU Apollo

SK Nis

PSK Veteran

SK Castle Archery
SK OSI Oko sokolovo
BSK

SK Castle Archery
SK KoSutnjak

SK Velos

PSK Veteran

Poeni
36.08943
60.28890

58.93797
50.31587
32.62518
32.67464
11.89331
3313939
39.66035
12217218
35.21467
13.68681
20.00000
52.57886
599.27756
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